
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, December 13, 2010 – Friday, December 24, 2010 

Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    

Monday, December 13, 2010  
Founding Father’s Advisory Committee Meeting  

Tuesday, December 14, 2010 
NARA Senior Staff Meeting 
National Archives Assembly Holiday Party 
Meeting with leadership from NAGARA  

Wednesday, December 15, 2010 
Naturalization Ceremony 
Meeting with Dr. Teresa Sullivan, UVA 
Book Event: Lost Rights: The Misadventures of a Stolen Relic, by David Howard  
Meeting with Lew Ballardo; Martin Berendse, International Council on Archives;  
     and Daniel Caron, Librarian and Archivist of Canada  
Open Government Stakeholder’s Meeting  

Thursday, December 16, 2010  
National Archives Trust Fund Board Annual Meeting 
Meeting with leadership from the Academy of Certified Archivists 

Friday, December 17, 2010 
Visit to the Harry S. Truman Library   

 

 



 

2 

 

Monday, December 20, 2010  
 

Tuesday, December 21, 2010  
NARA Senior Staff Meeting 
Meeting with Cathy Gorn, Director of National History Day 

Wednesday, December 22, 2010 
Filming for “It’s Academic” 
Interview with Federal News Radio 
Meeting with Pat Butler, Association of Public Television Stations  

Thursday, December 23, 2010  
 

Friday, December 24, 2010  
Federal Holiday 

 


